
156.00$     
45.00$       

200.00$     
336.00$     
175.00$     
575.00$     

20.00$       

100.00$     

1,500.00$ 

575.00$     

150.00$     
200.00$     

45.00$       
25.00$       
75.00$       

SCHEDULE OF FEES 2025

WBOR Subscription Fee(Monthly)

MLS Only Access(Monthly)

        WBOR(Williston Board of REALTORS©)  New Member Fee
        WBOR Annual Dues*

        NAR Public Awareness Assessment 

New REALTOR© Membership
        NAR(National Association of REALTORS© Annual Dues*

        NDAR(North Dakota Association of REALTORS©) New Member Fee
        NDAR Annual Dues*

WBOR Members Forewarn & Supra(Monthly)

New Brokerage Fee

Secondary Asociation Membership (WBOR Annual Dues)

Business Partners
         NDAR Dues
         WBOR Dues

Great North MLS

Reinstatement fee for past due NAR, NDAR, & WBOR Dues

Office Transfer Fee


	Sheet1

