

SCHEDULE OF FEES 2025	
New REALTOR© Membership	
NAR(National Association of REALTORS© Annual Dues*	\$ 156.00
NAR Public Awareness Assessment	\$ 45.00
NDAR(North Dakota Association of REALTORS©) New Member Fee	\$ 200.00
NDAR Annual Dues*	\$ 336.00
WBOR(Williston Board of REALTORS©) New Member Fee	\$ 175.00
WBOR Annual Dues*	\$ 575.00
Reinstatement fee for past due NAR, NDAR, & WBOR Dues	\$ 20.00
Office Transfer Fee	\$ 100.00
New Brokerage Fee	\$1,500.00
Secondary Asociation Membership (WBOR Annual Dues)	\$ 575.00
Business Partners	
NDAR Dues	\$ 150.00
WBOR Dues	\$ 200.00
Great North MLS	
WBOR Subscription Fee(Monthly)	\$ 45.00
WBOR Members Forewarn & Supra(Monthly)	\$ 25.00
MLS Only Access(Monthly)	\$ 75.00